
 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2013/2014 State Estuary Championships 
 Run  Saturday/Sunday 23/24 November 2013 

Men's Teams Results  

 Rank 1 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club(1) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA067 Rob Hooker 1.52 2 4 30.1 
 FA091 Jason Pember 4.01 6 14 90.0 
 FA007 Russell Bunce 0.68 2 3 25.7 
 FA006 Chris Bunce 0.40 2 3 24.6 
 FA033 Steven Trew 1.07 2 4 28.3 
 FA015 Tony D Alonzo 0.57 1 1 13.3 
 FA100 John Benniman 0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 212.0 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club(2) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA037 James Bunce 0.54 3 3 35.2 
 FA093 Bronte Hutchinson 0.0 
 FA109 Paul Willis 5.10 7 28 118.4 
 FA009 Barry Brice 0.0 
 FA070 Rob McNamara 0.0 
 FA045 Norm Kelly 0.12 1 1 11.5 
 FA058 Jeff Trew 0.65 2 2 24.6 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 189.7 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA064 Ged Woodcock 0.50 3 3 35.0 
 MA054 Roy Lukies 0.83 2 4 27.3 
 MA043 Martin Hall 0.0 
 MA068 Brett Dunn 0.27 2 2 23.1 
 MA073 Gavin Castiglioni 0.48 1 1 12.9 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 98.3 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR001 Daniel Bell 1.33 4 9 54.3 
 OR002 Dean Bruce 0.75 3 7 40.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 94.3 

 Rank 5 Club Name  Surf Casting and Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 SC250 Peet Wessels 0.0 
 SC227 Peter Pekaar 0.0 
 SC229 Andrew Pekaar 0.26 1 1 12.1 
 SC455 Jeff Hewton 0.0 
 SC275 Martin Wearmouth 0.70 2 2 24.8 
 SC318 Ken Howells 0.0 
 SC333 Gary Parkinson 0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 36.9 

 Rank 6 Club Name  Surf Casting and Angling Club (2) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 SC323 Rob Pekaar 0.0 
 SC203 John Crompton 0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 



 Veterans Teams Results   

 Rank 1 Club Name  Surf Casting and Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 SC451 Peter Osborne 0.28 1 1 12.1 
 SC448 George Holman 0.73 3 4 36.9 
 SC478 Allan Jones 0.0 
 SC267 Patrick McKeown 1.01 3 5 39.1 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 88.1 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME045 Des Gray 0.43 2 3 24.7 
 ME043 Wilf Core 0.12 1 1 11.5 
 ME025 Mick Burgin 0.68 1 1 13.7 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 49.9 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club(1) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA008 Ivan Bullock 0.36 1 2 13.5 
 FA019 Ron Beck 1.53 1 3 19.1 
 FA014 Geoff Dawson 0.0 
 FA029 John Sluymers 0.69 1 3 15.8 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 48.3 

 Ladies Teams Results  

 Rank 1 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club(1) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA059 Joan Trew 0.33 3 3 34.3 
 FA005 Dot Kelly 0.76 2 3 26.1 
 FA101 Carolyn Benniman 0.29 1 1 12.2 
 FA088 Filomena D Alonzo 0.12 1 1 11.5 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 72.5 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA007 Kerry Lukies 1.31 4 7 52.2 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 52.2 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club(2) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA052 Rose Bullock 0.0 
 FA004 Lisa Ward 0.0 
 FA071 Karen McNamara 0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Surf Casting and Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 SC251 Sandra Wessels 0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 



 Juniors Teams Results   

 Rank 1 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club(1) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA085 Michael Lapthorne 0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 

 Individual Results 

 Men's Run  Sat/Sun 23/24 November 2013 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 FA109 Paul Willis Fremantle 5.10 7 28 118.4 
 2 FA091 Jason Pember Fremantle 4.01 6 14 90.0 
 3 OR001 Daniel Bell ORSSC 1.33 4 9 54.3 
 4 OS099 Care Raff OSAC Beach 2.76 3 8 49.0 
 5 OR002 Dean Bruce ORSSC 0.75 3 7 40.0 
 6 FA037 James Bunce Fremantle 0.54 3 3 35.2 
 7 MA064 Ged Woodcock Marmion 0.50 3 3 35.0 
 8 FA067 Rob Hooker Fremantle 1.52 2 4 30.1 
 9 FA033 Steven Trew Fremantle 1.07 2 4 28.3 
 10 MA054 Roy Lukies Marmion 0.83 2 4 27.3 
 11 FA007 Russell Bunce Fremantle 0.68 2 3 25.7 
 12 SC275 Martin Wearmouth Surfcasters 0.70 2 2 24.8 
 13 FA006 Chris Bunce Fremantle 0.40 2 3 24.6 
 14 MA068 Brett Dunn Marmion 0.27 2 2 23.1 
 15 FA015 Tony D Alonzo Fremantle 0.57 1 1 13.3 
 16 MA073 Gavin Castiglioni Marmion 0.48 1 1 12.9 
 17 SC229 Andrew Pekaar Surfcasters 0.26 1 1 12.1 

 Ladies   

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 MA007 Kerry Lukies Marmion 1.31 4 7 52.2 
 2 FA059 Joan Trew Fremantle 0.33 3 3 34.3 
 3 FA005 Dot Kelly Fremantle 0.76 2 3 26.1 
 4 FA101 Carolyn Benniman Fremantle 0.29 1 1 12.2 
 5 FA088 Filomena D Alonzo Fremantle 0.12 1 1 11.5 

 Veterans   

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 SC267 Patrick McKeown Surfcasters 1.01 3 5 39.1 
 2 SC448 George Holman Surfcasters 0.73 3 4 36.9 
 3 ME045 Des Gray Melville 0.43 2 3 24.7 
 4 FA058 Jeff Trew Fremantle 0.65 2 2 24.6 
 5 FA019 Ron Beck Fremantle 1.53 1 3 19.1 
 6 FA029 John Sluymers Fremantle 0.69 1 3 15.8 
 7 ME025 Mick Burgin Melville 0.68 1 1 13.7 
 8 FA008 Ivan Bullock Fremantle 0.36 1 2 13.5 
 9 SC451 Peter Osborne Surfcasters 0.28 1 1 12.1 
 10 ME043 Wilf Core Melville 0.12 1 1 11.5 
 11 FA045 Norm Kelly Fremantle 0.12 1 1 11.5 


